• User Friendly
• Exceeds Industry Standards
• Fits Up Inside Pipe
• Long Extension T-Handle
• Large Test-Thru Port with Separate Read Back Port
M
ec
ha

1/4” & 3/4”
6.4 mm & 19.1 mm
6.0 lbs
2.7 kgs
5 psi
0.34 bar
40 ft
12.2 m
ME-10 10.0”
250 mm - 8.0 lbs
3.6 kgs
5 psi
0.34 bar
40 ft
12.2 m
ME-10B 10.0”
250 mm
1/4” & 3/4”
6.4 mm & 19.1 mm
8.0 lbs
3.6 kgs
5 psi
0.34 bar
40 ft
12.2 m
ME-12 12.0”
300 mm - 10.0 lbs
4.5 kgs
5 psi
0.34 bar
30 ft
9.1 m
ME-12B 12.0”
300 mm
1/4” & 3/4”
6.4 mm & 19.1 mm
10.0 lbs
4.5 kgs
5 psi
0.34 bar
30 ft
9.1 m
ME-15 15.0”
375 mm - 15.0 lbs
6.8 kgs
5 psi
0.34 bar
25 ft
7.6 m
ME-15B 15.0”
375 mm
1/4” & 3/4”
6.4 mm & 19.1 mm
15.0 lbs
6.8 kgs
5 psi
0.34 bar
25 ft
7.6 m
ME-18 18.0”
450 mm - 18.0 lbs
8.2 kgs
5 psi
0.34 bar
20 ft
6.1 m
ME-18B 18.0”
450 mm
1/4” & 3/4”
6.4 mm & 19.1 mm
18.0 lbs

1.1 kgs
5 psi
0.34 bar
10 ft
3.0 m
HT-8B 8.0”
200 mm
1/2”
12.7 mm
2.5 lbs
1.1 kgs
5 psi
0.34 bar
10 ft
3.0 m
HT-10B 10.0”
250 mm
1/2”
12.7 mm
5.5 lbs
2.5 kgs
5 psi
0.34 bar
10 ft
3.0 m
HT-12B 12.0”
300 mm
1/2”
12.7 mm
6.5 lbs
2.9 kgs
5 psi
0.34 bar
10 ft
3.0 m
HT-15B 15.0”
375 mm
1/2”
12.7 mm
11.5 lbs
5.2 kgs
5 psi
0.34 bar
10 ft
3.0 m
HT-18B 18.0”
450 mm
1/2”
12.7 mm
16.5 lbs